Ttngduuii
WINES BY THE GLASS

aunsnaol
SPARKLING

2023 PROSECCO, NOMAD’S GARDEN
king valley, vic

NV BRUT, JACQUART ‘MOSAIQUE’
reims, champagne

17117

WHITES

2024 RIESLING, LARK HILL REGIONAL
canberra district. nsw

2024 PINOT GRIS, LUNA
martinborough, nz

2021 FAMOSO, ANCARANI ‘SIGNORE’
emilia-romagna, italy

2025 CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH BY SOUTHWEST
geelong, vic

2023 CHARDONNAY, LA TENE
limoux, france

Tadu (lavdwy, Tadn uaz Tiluao)
ROSE, ORANGE & RED

2025 ROSE, DUKE’S ‘SINGLE VINEYARD’
great southern, wa

2024 CHENIN BLANC | MARSANNE, ROCKY ROAD ‘AROMATICO’
margaret river, wa

2025 CABERNET FRANC | VIOGNIER, TIVOLI WINES ‘CHILL FRANC’
great southern, wa

Tkuny

2024 PINOT NOIR, LETHBRIDGE ‘MENAGE A NOIR’
geelong, vic

2024 NEBBIOLO| REFOSCO, LITTLE REDDIE
heathcote, vic

2022 SANGIOVESE, POGGIO ANIMA ‘BELIAL
tuscany, italy

2021 SYRAH, VIA CAVES
margaret river, wa

2024 CABERNET | SAUVIGNON, GULLYVIEW ESTATE ‘COUNTRYSIDE’
clare valley, sa

16

28

16

17

18

19

18

15

16

16

18

19

15

15

17

80

165

80

85

90

95

90

75

80

80

80

95

75

75

85

<@
NaALng

ASN9FTIA Y NNITH

CRAFTED IN-HOUSE

LOST PARADISE
ginger | citrus shrub | thai spice | long chim bitters

ROYAL WINTER
ovant royal | makrut | pineapple | ginger ale

SPICE REMEDY
cucumber | coconut | lime

STRAWBERRY MOCKERY
sunny arvo noperitivo | passionfruit | lemon | cream soda

NAMKHAENG SAl
ovant royal | passionfruit | strawberry | lemon | pineapple

THAINOM YEN ‘PINK MILK’
snake fruit | strawberry | milk of choice

wioudnton
SOMETHING WARM
COFFEE

full cream | oat | almond | soy
TEA

jasmine | english breakfast | earl grey | green sencha

TAKE ME HOME

signature Sriracha sauce 12
David Thompson Thai food cook book 50

WHAT'S ON AND WHEN?

TUESDAY - SATURDAY 12 TIL LATE

BAR SNACKS 2.30 -5

HAPPY HOUR DAILY 4 TO 6 - BAR AND COURTYARD

DJ TUNES EVERY FRIDAY 5TO 9

longchim_perth n long chim perth

¢

14

14

14

14

14

11

5.5

we will only be accepting credit & debit card payments | all card transactions incur a processing fee of 0.7% to 2.25%

B

b b

——

P :
ABUIANIENIINGID

WHILE YOU THINK

SAWADEE SIP
house made thai wine aperitif | orange | cassia | lemongrass | rubharb

GINTONICA ‘THANI STYLFE’
jasmine & makrut distillate | long chim lychee tonic | fizz!

Wes
BEER
uwnihdes

TAP BEER

ROTATIONAL CRAFT SPECIAL
ask our staff for current offering

INDIAN OCEAN STREET BEER
wa 3.8%

ARTISAN ‘BELGIAN BLONDE’
wa 5.9%

BEERFARM HAZY PALE
wa 4.6%

Wesuazlynas

CAN BEER & CIDER

SINGHA LAGER LONG NECK
thailand 5%

CHEEKY MONKEY XPA
wa 4.8%

MARGARET RIVER BEER CO ‘IN THE PINES’ HAZY IPA
wa 6.1%

ROCKY RIDGE ‘CRISP MID’ IPL
wa 3.4%

FUNK ‘PERTH’ APPLE CIDER
wa 4.8%

MARGARET RIVER BEER CO ‘MEGSY’ GINGER BEER
wa 3.1%

LIGHTNING MINDS ALC FREE PALE ALE
wa < 0.5%

16

MP

14

16

15

20

14

15

13

14

14

11

longchim_perth n long chim perth

we will only be accepting credit & debit card payments | all card transactions incur a processing fee of 0.7% to 2.25%



Menulauwyeesn

ABOUT OUR WINES

Thai food is big, bold and unapologetic — so our wines need to keep up.

We’ve chosen bottles that refresh, cool, brighten and boost flavour.

Start with crisp whites, find a fun rosé or orange in the middle, or settle into something

Whether you stay close to home in Australia or travel the world to find your crush,

deeper on the red side.

there’s a glass here ready to play nicely with heat, herbs and spice.

whites lean towards perfumed aromatics & texture — reds have vibrant fruit saturation,

finer tannins and minimal oak.

aursnavlan

NV PROSECCO, DAL ZOTTO ‘PUCINO’
king valley, vic

2022 SHIRAZ, MAJELLA ‘SPARKLING SHIRAZ’
coonawarra, sa

NV BRUT, LALLIER ‘R.020’
ay, champagne

NV BRUT, LAURENT PERRIER ‘LA CUVEE’
tours-sur-marne, champagne

NV BRUT, GOSSET ‘GRANDE RESERVE’

ay, champagne

Tauay, Tulsie, lauuaoidu

ORANGE, ROSE, CHILLED RED

2024

2023

2023

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2022

CHENIN BLANC | MARSANNE, ROCKY ROAD ‘AROMATICO’
margaret river, wa

GEWURZTRAMINER | GRIS, ‘GG’ MINISTRY OF CLOUDS
adelaide hills, sa

SAUVIGNON BLANC | CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SI VINTNERS ‘BABA YAGA’
margaret river, wa

ROSE, BULMAN
mclaren vale, sa

ROSE, DUKE’S ‘SINGLE VINEYARD’
great southern, wa

SANGIOVESE, NICK SPENCER ‘ROSE’
gundagai, nsw

MERLOT | SYRAH, LI’'S WINERY, SISSI ‘ROSE’

ningxia, china

GRENACHE | TEMPRANILLO, DEFIALY ‘PRETTY MUCH RED’
mildura, vic

GAMAY, PIERRE-MARIE CHERMETTE ‘ORIGINE VIEILLES VIGNES’
beaujolais, france

70

105

165

175

315

80

105

105

85

75

75

85

85

95

Tauy17

WHITE

2025

2025

2025

2015

2023

2023

2023

2024

2023

2023

2024

2023

2022

2025

2025

2025

2025

2020

2022

2025

2024

2023

RIESLING, GROSSET ‘ALEA’
clare valley, sa

RIESLING, FOREST HILL
mount barker, wa

RIESLING, SHAW & SMITH
adelaide hills, sa

RIESLING, JIM BARRY ‘SPRING FARM BLOCK 18’
clare valley, sa

RIESLING, MEWSTONE
d’entrecasteaux channel, tas

RIESLING, PRESSING MATTERS ‘R9’
coal river valley, tas

RIESLING, RIPPON ‘MATURE VINE’
lake wanaka, new zealand

RIESLING, KELLER ‘KABINETT’
rheinhessen, germany

RIESLING, CHATEAU BELA
sturovo, slovakia

RIESLING, JOH JOS PRUM BERNKASTELER BADSTUBE
mosel, germany

GRUNER VELTLINER, CASTLE ROCK
porongurup, wa

GEWURZTRAMINER BLEND, HUGEL ‘GENTIL
alsace, france

GEWURZTRAMINER | RIESLING, LA VIOLETTA ‘YE YE GRISE’
great southern, wa

WHITE FRONTINGAC, ROCKFORD
barossa valley, sa

SEMILLON | SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRASER GALLOP ‘ESTATE’
margaret river, wa

PINOT GRIS, FLOWSTONE
margaret river, wa

PINOT GRIS, YABBY LAKE VINEYARD
mornington peninsula, vic

PINOT GRIS, MEYER-FONNE ‘KAEFFERKOPF’
alsace, france

PINOT BLANC | YELLOW MUSCAT, GONC ‘GRAPE ABDUCTION’

stajerska, slovenia 1L

CHENIN BLANC, PIERRO ‘BLANC DE BLANC’
margaret river, wa

CHENIN BLANC, CAPE GRACE
margaret river, wa

CHARDONNAY | ALIGOTE, BLIND CORNER
margaret river, wa

122

75

102

225

125

110

170

235

128

215

95

79

82

84

75

92

95

215

79

105

72

89

2024

2024

2023

CHARDONNAY, FIREGULLY
margaret river, wa

CHARDONNAY, KUMEU RIVER ‘VILLAGE’
auckland, new zealand

CHARDONNAY, LA CREMA ‘SONOMA COAST
california, usa

Touuno

2021

2024

2022

2025

2023

2023

2020

2022

2023

2020

2015

2023

2022

2024

2023

2022

2023

PINOT NOIR, BETWEEN FIVE BELLS
henty, vic

PINOT NOIR, TWO TONNE ‘TMV’
tamar valley, tas

PINOT NOIR, BASS PHILLIP ‘ESTATE’
gippsland, vic

GAMAY, SIMHA ‘SANSKRIT’
derwent valley, tas

GAMAY, YVES CUILLERON ‘LES VIGNES D’A COTE’

rhone valley, france

GRENACHE, VINO VOLTA ‘PEZZONOVANTE’
swan valley, wa

CORVINO | MOLINARA, SPERI VALPOLICELLA
veneto, italy

PRIOR | CHAMBOURCIN, CHATEAU THIVIN ‘UTOPIA’

beaujolais, france

MALBEC, HOUSE OF CARDS ‘PIRATE JACK’
margaret river, wa

BLAUFRANKISCH | ZWEIGELT, PITTNAUER ‘PITTI’

burgenland, austria

ZWEIGELT, ANTON BAUER ‘ALTE REBEN’
wagram, austria

CABERNET FRANC, FRANKLAND ESTATE
frankland, wa

SHIRAZ, HOWARD PARK ‘SCOTSDALFE’
frankland river, wa

SYRAH, SWINNEY
frankland, wa

SHIRAZ, BATTLES ‘GRANITIS’
perth hills, wa

SYRAH, SWINNEY ‘FARVIE’
frankland, wa

CABERNET | MERLOT, PRIMO ESTATE ‘JOSEPH MODA’

rhone valley, france

s

115

90

145

85

105

150

125

95

120

145

175

125

85

125

89

99

115

130

385

225



