

ไวน์ขายเป็นแก้ว  
WINES BY THE GLASS

สปาร์กลิงไวน์  
SPARKLING

2023	PROSECCO, NOMAD'S GARDEN king valley, vic	16	80
NV	BRUT, JACQUART 'MOSAIQUE' reims, champagne	28	165

ไวน์ขาว  
WHITES

2024	RIESLING, LARK HILL REGIONAL canberra district. nsw	16	80
2024	PINOT GRIS, LUNA martinborough, nz	17	85
2021	FAMOSO, ANCARANI 'SIGNORE' emilia-romagna, italy	18	90
2025	CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH BY SOUTHWEST geelong, vic	19	95
2023	CHARDONNAY, LA TENE limoux, france	18	90

ไวน์เย็น (ไวน์ชมพู, ไวน์ส้ม และ ไวน์แดง)

ROSE, ORANGE & RED

2025	ROSE, DUKE'S 'SINGLE VINEYARD' great southern, wa	15	75
2024	CHENIN BLANC   MARSANNE, ROCKY ROAD 'AROMATICO' margaret river, wa	16	80
2025	CABERNET FRANC   VIOGNIER, TIVOLI WINES 'CHILL FRANC' great southern, wa	16	80

ไวน์แดง  
REDS

2024	PINOT NOIR, LETHBRIDGE 'MENAGE A NOIR' geelong, vic	18	80
2024	NEBBIOLO   REFOSCO, LITTLE REDDIE heathcote, vic	19	95
2022	SANGIOVESE, POGGIO ANIMA 'BELIAL' tuscan, italy	15	75
2021	SYRAH, VIA CAVES margaret river, wa	15	75
2024	CABERNET   SAUVIGNON, GULLYVIEW ESTATE 'COUNTRYSIDE' clare valley, sa	17	85

มีอดเทล  
NON-ALCOHOLIC

สร้างสรรค์โดยทีมงาน  
CRAFTED IN-HOUSE

LOST PARADISE	ginger   citrus shrub   thai spice   long chim bitters	14
ROYAL WINTER	ovant royal   makrut   pineapple   ginger ale	14
SPICE REMEDY	cucumber   coconut   lime	14
STRAWBERRY MOCKERY	sunny arvo noperitivo   passionfruit   lemon   cream soda	14
NAMKHAENG SAI	ovant royal   passionfruit   strawberry   lemon   pineapple	14
THAI NOM YEN 'PINK MILK'	snake fruit   strawberry   milk of choice	11

เครื่องดื่มร้อน  
SOMETHING WARM

COFFEE	full cream   oat   almond   soy	5.5
TEA	jasmine   english breakfast   earl grey   green sencha	6

TAKE ME HOME

signature Sriracha sauce 12  
David Thompson Thai food cook book 50

WHAT'S ON AND WHEN?

TUESDAY - SATURDAY 12 TIL LATE  
BAR SNACKS 2.30 - 5  
HAPPY HOUR DAILY 4 TO 6 - BAR AND COURTYARD  
DJ TUNES EVERY FRIDAY 5 TO 9

 longchim\_perth  long chim perth



เครื่องดื่มระหว่างรอ  
WHILE YOU THINK

SAWADEE SIP	house made thai wine aperitif   orange   cassia   lemongrass   rubharb	8
GINTONICA 'THANI STYLE'	jasmine & makrut distillate   long chim lychee tonic   fizz!	16

เบียร์  
BEER

แทปเบียร์

TAP BEER

ROTATIONAL CRAFT SPECIAL	ask our staff for current offering	MP
INDIAN OCEAN STREET BEER	wa 3.8%	14
ARTISAN 'BELGIAN BLONDE'	wa 5.9%	16
BEERFARM HAZY PALE	wa 4.6%	15

เบียร์และไซเดอร์

CAN BEER & CIDER

SINGHA LAGER LONG NECK	thailand 5%	20
CHEEKY MONKEY XPA	wa 4.8%	14
MARGARET RIVER BEER CO 'IN THE PINES' HAZY IPA	wa 6.1%	15
ROCKY RIDGE 'CRISP MID' IPL	wa 3.4%	13
FUNK 'PERTH' APPLE CIDER	wa 4.8%	14
MARGARET RIVER BEER CO 'MEGSY' GINGER BEER	wa 3.1%	14
LIGHTNING MINDS ALC FREE PALE ALE	wa < 0.5%	11

 longchim\_perth  long chim perth

เกี่ยวกับไวน์ของเรา  
**ABOUT OUR WINES**

Thai food is big, bold and unapologetic — so our wines need to keep up.

We've chosen bottles that refresh, cool, brighten and boost flavour.

Start with crisp whites, find a fun rosé or orange in the middle, or settle into something deeper on the red side.

Whether you stay close to home in Australia or travel the world to find your crush, there's a glass here ready to play nicely with heat, herbs and spice.

whites lean towards perfumed aromatics & texture — reds have vibrant fruit saturation, finer tannins and minimal oak.

สปาร์กลิงไวน์  
**SPARKLING**

NV	PROSECCO, DAL ZOTTO 'PUCINO'	70
	king valley, vic	
2022	SHIRAZ, MAJELLA 'SPARKLING SHIRAZ'	105
	coonawarra, sa	
NV	BRUT, LALLIER 'R.020'	165
	aÿ, champagne	
NV	BRUT, LAURENT PERRIER 'LA CUVÉE'	175
	tours-sur-marne, champagne	
NV	BRUT, GOSSET 'GRANDE RESERVE'	315
	aÿ, champagne	

ไวน์ส้ม, ไวน์โรเซ่, ไวน์แดงเย็น  
**ORANGE, ROSE, CHILLED RED**

2024	CHENIN BLANC   MARSANNE, ROCKY ROAD 'AROMATICO'	80
	margaret river, wa	
2023	GEWÜRZTRAMINER   GRIS, 'GG' MINISTRY OF CLOUDS	105
	adelaide hills, sa	
2023	SAUVIGNON BLANC   CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SI VINTNERS 'BABA YAGA'	105
	margaret river, wa	
2025	ROSE, BULMAN	85
	mclaren vale, sa	
2025	ROSE, DUKE'S 'SINGLE VINEYARD'	75
	great southern, wa	
2025	SANGIOVESE, NICK SPENCER 'ROSE'	75
	gundagai, nsw	
2024	MERLOT   SYRAH, LI'S WINERY, SISSI 'ROSE'	85
	ningxia, china	
2024	GRENACHE   TEMPRANILLO, DEFIALY 'PRETTY MUCH RED'	85
	mildura, vic	
2022	GAMAY, PIERRE-MARIE CHERMETTE 'ORIGINE VIEILLES VIGNES'	95
	beaujolais, france	

ไวน์ขาว  
**WHITE**

2025	RIESLING, GROSSET 'ALEA'	122
	clare valley, sa	
2025	RIESLING, FOREST HILL	75
	mount barker, wa	
2025	RIESLING, SHAW & SMITH	102
	adelaide hills, sa	
2015	RIESLING, JIM BARRY 'SPRING FARM BLOCK 18'	225
	clare valley, sa	
2023	RIESLING, MEWSTONE	125
	d'entrecasteaux channel, tas	
2023	RIESLING, PRESSING MATTERS 'R9'	110
	coal river valley, tas	
2023	RIESLING, RIPPON 'MATURE VINE'	170
	lake wanaka, new zealand	
2024	RIESLING, KELLER 'KABINETT'	235
	rheinhessen, germany	
2023	RIESLING, CHATEAU BELÁ	128
	sturovo, slovakia	
2023	RIESLING, JOH JOS PRÜM BERNKASTELER BADSTUBE	215
	mosel, germany	
2024	GRUNER VELTLINER, CASTLE ROCK	95
	porongurup, wa	
2023	GEWÜRZTRAMINER BLEND, HUGEL 'GENTIL'	79
	alsace, france	
2022	GEWÜRZTRAMINER   RIESLING, LA VIOLETTA 'YÉ YÉ GRISÉ'	82
	great southern, wa	
2025	WHITE FRONTINGAC, ROCKFORD	84
	barossa valley, sa	
2025	SEMILLON   SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRASER GALLOP 'ESTATE'	75
	margaret river, wa	
2025	PINOT GRIS, FLOWSTONE	92
	margaret river, wa	
2025	PINOT GRIS, YABBY LAKE VINEYARD	95
	mornington peninsula, vic	
2020	PINOT GRIS, MEYER-FONNE 'KAEFFERKOPF'	215
	alsace, france	
2022	PINOT BLANC   YELLOW MUSCAT, GONC 'GRAPE ABDUCTION'	79
	stajerska, slovenia 1L	
2025	CHENIN BLANC, PIERRO 'BLANC DE BLANC'	105
	margaret river, wa	
2024	CHENIN BLANC, CAPE GRACE	72
	margaret river, wa	
2023	CHARDONNAY   ALIGOTE, BLIND CORNER	89
	margaret river, wa	

ไวน์แดง  
**RED**

2024	CHARDONNAY, FIREGULLY	115
	margaret river, wa	
2024	CHARDONNAY, KUMEU RIVER 'VILLAGE'	90
	auckland, new zealand	
2023	CHARDONNAY, LA CREMA 'SONOMA COAST'	145
	california, usa	
2021	PINOT NOIR, BETWEEN FIVE BELLS	85
	henty, vic	
2024	PINOT NOIR, TWO TONNE 'TMV'	105
	tamar valley, tas	
2022	PINOT NOIR, BASS PHILLIP 'ESTATE'	150
	gippsland, vic	
2025	GAMAY, SIMHA 'SANSKRIT'	125
	derwent valley, tas	
2023	GAMAY, YVES CUILLERON 'LES VIGNES D'A COTE'	95
	rhone valley, france	
2023	GRENACHE, VINO VOLTA 'PEZZONOVANTE'	120
	swan valley, wa	
2020	CORVINO I MOLINARA, SPERI VALPOLICELLA	145
	veneto, italy	
2022	PRIOR I CHAMBOURCIN, CHATEAU THIVIN 'UTOPIA'	175
	beaujolais, france	
2023	MALBEC, HOUSE OF CARDS 'PIRATE JACK'	125
	margaret river, wa	
2020	BLAUFRÄNKISCH   ZWEIFELT, PITTNAUER 'PITTI'	85
	burgenland, austria	
2015	ZWEIFELT, ANTON BAUER 'ALTE REBEN'	125
	wagram, austria	
2023	CABERNET FRANC, FRANKLAND ESTATE	89
	frankland, wa	
2022	SHIRAZ, HOWARD PARK 'SCOTSDALE'	99
	frankland river, wa	
2024	SYRAH, SWINNEY	115
	frankland, wa	
2023	SHIRAZ, BATTLES 'GRANITIS'	130
	perth hills, wa	
2022	SYRAH, SWINNEY 'FARVIE'	385
	frankland, wa	
2023	CABERNET   MERLOT, PRIMO ESTATE 'JOSEPH MODA'	225
	rhone valley, france	

